
As of October 2018 

 

 

 

TSWRJ 2018–19 Calendar of Events 
 

 Date Time What Where 

Sun., August 26, 2018 4:00 – 6:00pm Opening Meeting Wine & Cheese Off site 

Wed., Sept 19, 2018 Before AM Services 
and throughout the 
day at TS  

Yom Kippur: High Holy Days Food Drive   TS, B-CC HS 

Wed., Sept. 19, 2018 Evening Yom Kippur:  Break – the – Fast at 
Temple Sinai, sponsored by TSWRJ 

Social Hall 

Sunday, Oct. 7, 2018 3:00 – 6:00pm Mah Jongg Fun Day Social Hall 

Monday Oct.22, 2018  

 

7:00 – 9:00pm 
 
 

TSWRJ University:  

The Decluttering Project 

Social Hall 

Sat., Nov. 17, 2018 2:00 – 11:00pm Chanukah Mart Set Up Social Hall, etc. 

Sunday, Nov. 18, 2018 9:00am – 3:00pm Chanukah Mart Social Hall, etc. 

Sunday, Jan. 27, 2019 TBD Children’s Inn Dinner at NIH  
 

Morning food 
drop off at 
temple, set up & 
dinner off – site.   

Sunday, Feb. 10, 2019 2:00 – 4:30pm Fashion Show at Lord & Taylor (WF) L&T White Flint 

Friday, Feb. 22, 2019 6:00 – 6:30pm Sisterhood Shabbat Bet Am/Social 
Hall 

Sunday, March 3, 2018 3:00 – 5:00pm   TSWRJ University (tentative) 

SinaiCares Joint Program – Helping Aging 
Family Members Plan for Care 

Social Hall 

Sat., March 23, 2019 9:00am – 2:00pm Authors’ Roundtable Bet Am 

Saturday, April 20, 2019 6:00 – 9:00pm Passover Second Seder Social Hall 

Thursday, May 16, 2019 7:30 – 9:30pm Annual Meeting Social Hall 

 



As of October 2018 

 
 

TSWRJ 2018-19 Periodic Programming  
 

PERIODIC PROGRAMMING 

Mah Jongg I Wednesday evenings, 7:30 – 9:30pm  

Mah Jongg II       Monday Afternoons, 2:00 – 4:00pm (when scheduled) 

FAMILY ORIENTED SOCIAL ACTION/SOCIAL JUSTICE PROGRAMMING (TENTATIVE) 

Geared towards adults and their school – age children, parent and b’nei mitzvah student volunteers plan to 
coordinate social action or advocacy programming.     

Date Time Where 

Saturday, January 5, 2019 3:00 – 5 :00pm Classrooms 15-16 

Saturday, February 2, 2019 3:00 – 5 :00pm Classrooms 15-16 

Saturday, March 2, 2019 3:00 – 5 :00pm Classrooms 15-16 

 

BOARD MEETINGS 

Date Time Where 

Sunday September 16, 2018 9:30  –  11:30am Bet Am 

Sunday October 7, 2018 9:30  –  11:30m Bet Am 

Thursday, December 13, 2018 7:30  –  9:30pm Bet Am 

Sunday, January 13, 2019 9:30 – 11:30am Social Hall 

Thursday, February 7, 2019   7:30  –  9:30pm Bet Am 

Thursday, March 7, 2019 7:30  –  9:30pm Bet Am 

Sunday, April 14, 2019 9:30  – 11:30am  Social Hall 

Sunday June 2, 2019 6:00  – 8:00pm 
(tentative) 

Off site (TBD) 

 

Please join us!  To register for events or find our volunteer sign-up sheets (e.g. for the Chanukah 
Mart/Bake Sale or the Childrens’ Inn), please check our website regularly at 
templesinaidc.org/gather/tswrj  

Any questions?  Please e-mail us at TempleSinaiWRJ@gmail.com.   

http://www.templesinaidc.org/gather/tswrj
mailto:TempleSinaiWRJ@gmail.com

